


COFFEEHOUSE THEATRE
Singers, songwriters, dancers, bands, a cup of java, 
and a shot of comedy on the side.

Thursday, Sept. 13 at 7 PM 
Saturday, Sept. 15 at 7 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R
$12 Reserved Adult Seat / $7 Reserved Student Seat

THE MATCHMAKER  By Thornton Wilder

Adventure, escape, and madcap mishaps spreading 
money around “encouraging young things to grow.”

Thursday, Nov. 15 at 7 PM 
Saturday, Nov. 17 at 2 PM & 7 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R
$12 Reserved Adult Seat / $7 Reserved Student Seat

CHRISTMAS JOY!
The talents of MS Concert Choir, MS Band, and MS 
Dance Company heralding the reason for the season.

Friday, Dec. 7 at 7 PM

E V E N T  C E N T E R
$12 Reserved Adult Seat / $7 Reserved Student Seat

SINGIN’ IN THE RAIN
Toe tappin’, high splashin’ and a dose of nostalgic 
Hollywood history sure to “make ’em laugh”.

Thursday, March 7 at 7 PM 
Friday, March 8 at 7 PM 
Saturday, March 9 at 2 PM & 7 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R
$12 Reserved Adult Seat / $7 Reserved Student Seat

CHILDREN’S THEATRE FABLES & 
FAIRYTALES
The Three Little Pigs, the Little Red Hen and the 
Emperor are throwing a party not to be missed.

Friday, April 5 at 7 PM 
Saturday, April 6 at 11 AM
F E L L O WS H I P  HA L L
$5 Reserved seat or floor/carpet seating

PETER PAN, JR
A flash of pixie dust, “second star to the right, and 
straight on till morning” for escapades with the boy 
who wouldn’t grow up.

Thursday, Oct. 4 at 7 PM 
Saturday, Oct. 6 at 2 & 7 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R
$12 Reserved Adult Seat / $7 Reserved Student Seat

DANCEFEST
A lively showcase exhibition with 
the dancers from the LS, MS and US 
Companies.

Thursday, Nov. 29 at 6:30 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R

MEDIA ARTS FILM NIGHT
Relax and experience this year’s feature collaborative 
production with a glimpse behind the scenes.

Monday, Jan. 28 at 7 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R

FRAMED PERSPECTIVES
Masterful work from advanced visual artists and 
filmmakers in a film festival/gallery styled night 
Visual artists, newsmakers, filmmakers — the ones 
who make a picture worth a thousand words.

Saturday, March 29 at 6:30 PM
H S  AT R I U M  A N D  B I S T R O
$5 General Admission

SPRING JUBILATION!
Musical exploits in a creative remix uniting the  
talents of Band, Beyond Measure, Vision and US 
Dance Company.

Saturday, April 13 at 7 PM
E V E N T  C E N T E R
$12 Reserved Adult Seat / $7 Reserved Student Seat


